
Consumabile

I.D.: 103752182

Data publicarii	03.10.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.414,29 RON - 2.414,29 RON

Descriere: 1. Lant 18" : 6 x 87.39 = 524.34 ; 2. Sina de ghidaj 18" : 6 x 190.76 = 1144.56 ; 3. Bujie : 2 x 26.89 = 53.78 ; 4. Sprocket .3/8" : 2 x 42.02 = 84.04 ; 5. Pila rotunda : 2 x 9.24 = 18.48 ; 6. Filtru aer 572XP : 1 x 100.00 = 100.00 ; 7. Filtru aer 565 : 1 x 60.50 = 60.50 ; 8. Ulei Husqvarna 2T 1L : 5 x 42.02 = 210.10 ; 9. Ulei T90 20L : 1 x 218.49 = 218.49 .
